
$ 20,000 recommended cash rating
Auto latching mechanism on all models and auto locking with a 
digital code lock offering superior protection
3 way locking mechanism (KS3, KS4, KS5, KS6, KS7 & KS8)
Heavy duty construction with a 12mm steel plate door and body 
Relocking device to act against punching
4 mount holes in the base and 4 mount holes in the back
Recessed door with hinged strap

Additional hooks can be added
Locking mechanisms available; Key, Combination, Digital
Digital upgrade features available include; time delay, dual user, 
audit trail and bluetooth
All models available in left hand hinging 
Resilient powder coated finish in grey
5 year warranty on safe & 2 year on locks

Model
External

Height  Depth  Width

Internal

Height  Depth  Width
Weight
(kgs)

KS1
KS2
KS3
KS4
KS5
KS6
KS7
KS8

350
450
600
750
900
1050
1200
1700

350
350
450
450
450
600
750
850

200
200
200
250
300
350
400
550

325
425
575
725
875

1025
1175
1650

320
320
420
420
420
570
720
800

120
120
120
170
220
270
320
475

Racks

7
7
9
9
9
11
12
13

Features

Specifications

KeyCombination Digital 

Locking Devices

Digital Upgrades Digital Bluetooth

Add 50mm projection for door furniture
Based on 3 keys or fobs per hook
Racks on inner door panel as pictured above not included but can be added as additional

60
75
105
140
175
250
350
600

Hooks

21
28
45
63
72
110
132
195

Keys/
fobs

1 to 60
1 to 84

1 to 135
1 to 190
1 to 215
1 to 330
1 to 396
1 to 585

Distributed by:

Aus-made
Digital & Key Locks

Warranty. 5 yr on Safe 
Construction 2 yr on Locks

Recommended Cash 
Rating $ 20,000

Racks and hooks not sold separately
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