



- \$20,000 recommended cash rating
- Auto latching mechanism on all models and auto locking with a
- digital code lock offering superior protection
- 3 way locking mechanism (KS3, KS4, KS5, KS6, KS7 & KS8)
- Heavy duty construction with a 12mm steel plate door and body
- Relocking device to act against punching
- 4 mount holes in the base and 4 mount holes in the back Recessed door with hinged strap
- Additional hooks can be added
- Locking mechanisms available; Key, Combination, Digital
- Digital upgrade features available include; time delay, dual user, audit trail and bluetooth
- All models available in left hand hinging
- Resilient powder coated finish in grey
- 5 year warranty on safe & 2 year on locks

## **Locking Devices**



Digital



Combination





Digital Upgrades



Digital Bluetooth



Warranty. 5 yr on Safe Construction 2 yr on Locks

## **Specifications**

	Model	External			Internal			Weight	Racks	Hooks	Keys/
		Height	Width	Depth	Height	Width	Depth	(kgs)	Nacks	HOOKS	fobs
	KS1	350	350	200	325	320	120	60	7	21	1 to 60
	KS2	450	350	200	425	320	120	75	7	28	1 to 84
	KS3	600	450	200	575	420	120	105	9	45	1 to 135
	KS4	750	450	250	725	420	170	140	9	63	1 to 190
	KS5	900	450	300	875	420	220	175	9	72	1 to 215
	KS6	1050	600	350	1025	570	270	250	11	110	1 to 330
	KS7	1200	750	400	1175	720	320	350	12	132	1 to 396
	KS8	1700	850	550	1650	800	475	600	13	195	1 to 585

- Add 50mm projection for door furniture Racks and hooks not sold separately
- Based on 3 keys or fobs per hook
- Racks on inner door panel as pictured above not included but can be added as additional



Recommended Cash Rating \$ 20,000



Aus-made Digital & Key Locks



WWW.PLATINUMSAFES.COM.AU

**Distributed by:** 



1800 01 91 71 sales@abatesafe.com.au